STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND: 81
CHECK DATE RANGE: 12/1/2010 to 12/31/2010
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Vendor Name

HOLIDAY INN

PA THESPIANS CHAPTER

B & T SPORTSWEAR

BROSSMAN'S ORCHARD

REBECCA COTICH

DELAWARE VALLEY WHOLESALE FLORISTS
FULTON OPERA HOUSE

HEUER PUBLISHING LLC

MARICIA KLIGGE

RICHARD PATTERSON

PENN MANOR FOOD SERVICE

PENN MANOR FOOD SERVICE
PLAYSCRIPTS INC

CAROLE SHELLENBERGER
WEAVER'S

WILLOW VALLEY RESORT AND CONF. CENTER
ALL-SIZE CORRUGATED PRODUCTS
GRIFFIN GREENHOUSE AND NURSERY SUPPLIES
KALEB LONG

MILAGRO HOUSE

JACK NICKERSON

PENN MANOR FAMILY FUND

SCHEID PRODUCE INC

TOYS FOR TOTS

US FUND FOR UNICEF

WATER STREET RESCUE MISSION
ELIZABETHTOWN SPORTING GOODS
KALEB LONG

LOWE'S

NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZATION
ORIENTAL TRADING CO

PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT
SCHOLASTIC INC

B & T SPORTSWEAR

ROBERT T BENSON SR
ELIZABETHTOWN SPORTING GOODS
K-MART

LITTLE CAESARS FUNDRAISING
NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZATION
RICHARD PATTERSON

PENN MANOR FOOD SERVICE
WATER STREET RESCUE MISSION
WEAVER'S

GRAND TOTAL:

Check Amount

Account Description

3,884.76
2,300.00
995.68
860.00
191.76
67.78
280.00
125.00
54.89
632.00
132.00
477.19
177.88
208.10
1,860.00
1,796.59
90.00
23.67
21.33
85.00
5,000.00
735.00
7,239.50
85.00
600.00
85.00
36.00
44.27
543.27
711.00
126.99
150.00
1,360.05
368.64
232.40
1,274.70
498.24
4,715.50
338.00
1,243.80
1,625.00
236.00
2,517.44
44,029.43
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STUDENT COUNCIL MANOR
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SERTEEN

STUDENT COUNCIL MANOR
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